
Corporate
Sponsors:

“dhahab-az-zama’u, wabtallat-il-‘urooqu, wa thabat-al-ajru in shaa’ allaah.” 
The thirst has gone, the veins are moistened and the reward is established, if Allah Wills.

DUA WHEN BREAKING THE FAST

Sunnah days of fasting Mondays & Thursdays

CRISIS AID

DONATE TODAY & SAVE LIVES -  WWW.CRISISAID.ORG.UK/GAZA

GAZA
EMERGENCY APPEAL

DAY DATE FAJR
(SUHUR ENDS)

SUNRISE DHUHR ASR MAGHRIB 
(IFTARI)

ISHA

Wed 1 November 5:18 6:55 11:50 2:05 4:37 6:04

Thu 2 November 5:20 6:57 11:50 2:04 4:36 6:03

Fri 3 November 5:22 6:59 11:50 2:02 4:34 6:01

Sat 4 November 5:23 7:01 11:50 2:01 4:32 6:00

Sun 5 November 5:25 7:03 11:50 2:00 4:30 5:58

Mon 6 November 5:27 7:04 11:50 1:58 4:29 5:57

Tue 7 November 5:28 7:06 11:50 1:57 4:27 5:55

Wed 8 November 5:30 7:08 11:50 1:56 4:25 5:54

Thu 9 November 5:32 7:10 11:50 1:55 4:24 5:52

Fri 10 November 5:33 7:11 11:51 1:53 4:22 5:51

Sat 11 November 5:35 7:13 11:51 1:52 4:20 5:50

Sun 12 November 5:37 7:15 11:51 1:51 4:19 5:48

Mon 13 November 5:38 7:17 11:51 1:50 4:17 5:47

Tue 14 November 5:40 7:19 11:51 1:49 4:16 5:46

Wed 15 November 5:42 7:20 11:51 1:48 4:14 5:45

Thu 16 November 5:43 7:22 11:51 1:47 4:13 5:44

Fri 17 November 5:45 7:24 11:51 1:46 4:12 5:43

Sat 18 November 5:47 7:25 11:52 1:45 4:10 5:41

Sun 19 November 5:48 7:27 11:52 1:44 4:09 5:40

Mon 20 November 5:50 7:29 11:52 1:43 4:08 5:39

Tue 21 November 5:51 7:31 11:52 1:42 4:07 5:39

Wed 22 November 5:53 7:32 11:53 1:41 4:06 5:38

Thu 23 November 5:55 7:34 11:53 1:41 4:05 5:37

Fri 24 November 5:56 7:35 11:53 1:40 4:04 5:36

Sat 25 November 5:58 7:37 11:53 1:39 4:03 5:35

Sun 26 November 5:59 7:39 11:54 1:39 4:02 5:35

Mon 27 November 6:01 7:40 11:54 1:38 4:01 5:34

Tue 28 November 6:02 7:42 11:54 1:38 4:00 5:33

Wed 29 November 6:03 7:43 11:55 1:37 3:59 5:33

Thu 30 November 6:05 7:45 11:55 1:37 3:58 5:32

LUTON COMMUNITY PRAYER TIMETABLE

NOVEMBER 2023
www.crisisaid.org.uk  •  0333 305 5000
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